CC3220SM2ARGKT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
CC3220SM2ARGKT Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CC3220SM2ARGKT
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION SIMPLELINK WI-FI AND INTERNET
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 13761 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.1 V ~ 3.6 V
TYPE TxRx + MCU
SERIES SimpleLink™
SERIAL INTERFACES I²C, SPI, UART
SENSITIVITY -96dBm
RF FAMILY/STANDARD WiFi
PROTOCOL 802.11b/g/n
POWER - OUTPUT 18dBm
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 64-VFQFN Exposed Pad
OTHER NAMES 296-45440-2
CC3220SM2ARGKT-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
MODULATION DSSS, OFDM
MEMORY SIZE 256kB RAM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GPIO 21
FREQUENCY 2.4GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION IC RF TxRx + MCU WiFi 802.11b/g/n 2.4GHz 64-VFQFN Exposed Pad
DATA RATE (MAX) 54Mbps
CURRENT - TRANSMITTING 223mA
CURRENT - RECEIVING 59mA
CC3220SM2ARGKT
Part Number: CC3220SM2ARGKT
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description SIMPLELINK WI-FI AND INTERNET
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 13761 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CC3220SM2ARGKT
Related Tags
Related Products
CC32SA110
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 110V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  1749 pcs
RFQ
CC3220SF12ARGKT
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SIMPLELINK
WI-FI AND INTERNET
In stock:  12177 pcs
RFQ
CC3220SF-
LAUNCHXL
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  LAUNCHPAD
DEV BOARD FOR CC3220SF
In stock:  1981 pcs
RFQ
CC3220S-LAUNCHXL
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  LAUNCHPAD
DEV BOARD FOR CC3220S
In stock:  2235 pcs
RFQ
CC3220SM2ARGKR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SIMPLELINK
WI-FI WIRELESS
In stock:  9328 pcs
RFQ
CC32SA24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 24V 50/60HZ 2NO2NC
In stock:  1773 pcs
RFQ
CC32SA220
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 220V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  1404 pcs
RFQ
CC32SA208-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 208V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  1723 pcs
RFQ
CC32SA120
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3POLE 32A 120V
In stock:  1480 pcs
RFQ
CC32SA240
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 240V 50/60HZ 2NO2NC
In stock:  1491 pcs
RFQ
CC3220SF12ARGKR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SIMPLELINK
WI-FI WIRELESS
In stock:  7806 pcs
RFQ
CC3220RM2ARGKT
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SIMPLELINK
WI-FI WIRELESS
In stock:  9493 pcs
RFQ